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HAresdbacken

OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

0005890500
5888433
5890500
71738376
77362317
77362425
9948200
0005890500
5888433
5890500
9948200

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE
TRUSTING
LPR

fri.tech.
ZIMMERMANN
NK

BENDIX
JURID

JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
A.B.S.
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
OPTIMAL
FERODO
FERODO

0986487250
0986487250
03013702072
034090
05040
1034090
109901019
2723482
343743B
361428J
361428J
417900
417900
417900
417900
5182693
530066
530066
562061
562061
562520
562520

8831
8DB355001011
8DB355001011
91049100
91049100
BB1790
FSB263
FSB263
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